
1/9/2024
2024 BOARD MEETING CALENDAR

DAY DATE TYPE OF MEETING TIME LOCATION

Thursday January 4, 2024 Organization 7:00 PM Municipal Bldg. Council Chambers

Thursday January 11, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
PWS Meeting 7:30 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room

Tuesday January 16, 2024 Special Mtg/Board Retreat 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room

Thursday January 18, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Municipal Bldg. Council Chambers

Thursday February 8, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
PWS Meeting 7:30 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room

Thursday February 22, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Municipal Bldg. Council Chambers

Thursday March 7, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
1st Public Input

Session on Budget PWS Meeting 7:30 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room

Thursday March 21, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
2nd Public Input

Session on Budget Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Municipal Bldg. Council Chambers

Thursday April 4, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
PWS Meeting 7:30 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room

Thursday April 18, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Municipal Bldg. Council Chambers

Thursday May 2, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room

Public Hearing &
Final Adoption of

2024-2025 Budget

PWS Meeting 7:30 PM Municipal Bldg. Council Chambers

Thursday May 16, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room

Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Municipal Bldg. Council Chambers

Thursday May 30, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
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PWS Meeting 7:30 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room

Thursday June 13, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Municipal Bldg. Council Chambers

Thursday July 11, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Municipal Bldg. Council Chambers

Thursday August 15, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Municipal Bldg. Council Chambers

Thursday September 12, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
PWS Meeting 7:30 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room

Thursday September 26, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Municipal Bldg. Council Chambers

Thursday October 10, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room

Thursday November 14, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room

Thursday December 5, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
PWS Meeting 7:30 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room

Thursday December 19, 2024 Executive Session 6:00 PM Admin. Bldg. Conference Room
Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Municipal Bldg. Council Chambers

Thursday January 2, 2025 Organization Meeting 7:00 PM Municipal Bldg. Council Chambers
All Executive Sessions are on an as-needed basis.

Administration Building Conference Room - 50 Nellis Drive, Wayne, NJ 07470

Municipal Building, 475 Valley Road, Wayne, NJ 07470


